
FIS Cup Men
10th FIS Cup Competition

Kranj, Bauhenk (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 03 SEP 2022

START: 08:30

END: 09:18

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Mathis Hubert, FIS

TD Damjan Jernej, SLO

TD Assistant Gostisa Samo, SLO

Chief of Competition Dezman Tomaz, SLO

Judges

Zuzic Zlatko, SLOA

Benedik Branko, SLOB

Jost Bojan, SLOC

Jesenko Evgen, SLOD

Ahacic Bostjan, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 100 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

JEKOVEC Martin

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

25 APR 2005
1

91.583.9

30. 50.

6

-8.1

36.6

49.

 1.01

PODGORSEK Nejc

SD DOLOMITI

SLO

25 OCT 2004
2

84.584.4

13. 63.

6

-9.8

22.3

68.

 1.22

VERES Andraz

ND RATECE - PLANICA

SLO

10 DEC 2006
3

94.584.2

18. 39.

6

-11.1

39.0

47.

 1.39

MACUR Anej

SSK ILIRIJA

SLO

28 JUN 2005
4

91.583.6

43. 50.

6

-9.5

35.2

52.

 1.19

BEDENIK Tadej

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

08 APR 2005
5

87.583.4

50. 57.

6

-10.0

27.5

62.

 1.25

FALETIC Enej

SSK VELENJE

SLO

15 DEC 2006
6

98.084.2

18. 21.

6

-8.1

48.3

29.

 1.01

SINCIC Miha

SSK ILIRIJA

SLO

18 JAN 2005
7

88.583.7

38. 55.

6

-8.9

30.4

58.

 1.11

FILIP Luka

SSK VELENJE

SLO

24 JUL 2005
8

92.584.2

18. 46.

6

-10.8

35.7

51.

 1.35

HEBERLE Nik

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

13 JAN 2005
9

87.084.0

27. 58.

6

-8.5

28.1

61.

 1.06

ROMPPAINEN Paavo

Seinajoki Ski club

FIN

15 JAN 2003
10

88.584.7

6. 55.

6

-9.3

30.0

60.

 1.16

MOUREAUX Faustin

Cs Courchevel

FRA

24 APR 2005
11

91.584.0

27. 50.

6

-10.6

34.1

55.

 1.32

JIPESCU Mircea Stefan

CSS DINAMO RASNOV

ROU

20 APR 2005
12

82.083.7

38. 67.

6

-10.1

17.5

70.

 1.26

BAYER Ben

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

17 JUN 2004
13

95.583.7

38. 35.

6

-12.3

39.6

46.

 1.54

FOLEA Moise Alexandru

CSS DINAMO RASNOV

ROU

22 JUL 2005
14

81.583.9

30. 69.

6

-9.0

17.7

69.

 1.12

ARDELEAN Radu Matei

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

11 OCT 2004
15

70.583.8

34. 76.

6

-7.9

0.0

76.

 0.99

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
16

66.083.4

50. 78.

6

-7.9

0.0

76.

 0.99

KLOC Bryce USA

28 JUN 2005
17

76.583.7

38. 72.

6

-6.4

11.3

72.

 0.80

KASHKAROV Davyd KAZ

08 JUL 2005
18

71.583.2

56. 74.

6

-7.7

1.0

75.

 0.96

KALINKIN Daniil KAZ

18 JUL 2007
19

63.582.8

73. 79.

6

-5.0

0.0

76.

 0.62

WISELKA Jakub

WSS Wisla

POL

24 AUG 2004
20

96.083.8

34. 31.

6

-6.0

46.8

37.

 0.75

GAY Julien

Sc Nanceen

FRA

29 APR 2004
21

85.584.4

13. 61.

6

-2.3

31.6

57.

 0.29

HAUSER Krystof

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 DEC 2002
22

93.583.7

38. 44.

6

-3.6

44.7

39.

 0.45

MERILAEINEN Eetu

Jyvaeskylae Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1997
23

97.584.2

18. 23.

6

-1.0

54.5

15.

 0.13

REPELLIN Ari

Chamonix

FRA

18 MAR 2004
24

82.084.1

26. 67.

6

-3.4

24.2

66.

 0.42

FAISST Jannik

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

17 APR 2004
25

97.584.2

18. 23.

6

-2.2

53.3

20.

 0.27

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
26

84.584.2

18. 63.

6

-5.0

27.1

63.

 0.62

VAGUL Kaimar

Vaguli SK

EST

13 APR 2007
27

85.083.8

34. 62.

6

-0.6

32.4

56.

 0.08

MIZERNYKH Ilya KAZ

07 FEB 2007
28

77.584.0

27. 71.

6

-3.2

16.3

71.

 0.40
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BirthdateClub
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m/s

Points

Points
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SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV

ROU

11 DEC 2000
29

92.084.7

6. 49.

6

-5.2

40.4

44.

 0.65

KADYROV Ilshat

Almaty Ski Club

KAZ

03 MAY 2004
30

72.082.9

67. 73.

6

-5.6

4.0

73.

 0.70

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ

03 APR 1999
31

96.583.5

45. 30.

6

-6.4

47.3

34.

 0.80

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
32

DONCIU Cosmin Florin

CSS BRASOVIA

ROU

09 SEP 2006
33

68.583.3

53. 77.

6

-6.2

0.0

76.

 0.78

SHILNIKOV Ilya KAZ

18 SEP 2006
34

71.083.6

43. 75.

6

-5.4

2.4

74.

 0.68

AMILKIEWICZ Tymoteusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

08 JAN 2005
35

92.583.9

30. 46.

6

-6.7

39.8

45.

 0.84

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 2002
36

82.584.2

18. 66.

6

-2.9

25.6

65.

 0.36

DUFRENE Raphael

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

15 JUN 2004
37

80.584.2

18. 70.

6

-2.0

22.9

67.

 0.25

FELDOREAN Andrei

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV.

ROU

13 APR 2000
38

96.084.3

16. 31.

6

-2.6

50.2

25.

 0.33

HERBSTRITT Teodor Igor

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

01 MAY 2005
39

86.583.8

34. 59.

6

-5.5

30.2

59.

 0.69

RYGL David

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 JUN 2005
40

97.584.6

9. 23.

6

-4.6

50.9

24.

 0.57

NAZARENKO Svyatoslav KAZ

07 AUG 2004
41

94.083.5

45. 42.

6

-7.7

41.5

42.

 0.96

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
42

CHERVET Jules

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
43

95.084.9

4. 37.

8

-5.8

35.0

53.

 0.72

-10.2

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
44

105.585.5

2. 6.

8

-6.0

53.7

17.

 0.75

-10.2

AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

02 APR 1995
45

105.585.6

1. 6.

8

-4.9

54.8

14.

 0.61

-10.2

CACINA Daniel Andrei

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV

ROU

17 OCT 2001
46

107.085.4

3. 4.

8

-6.1

56.3

12.

 0.76

-10.2

ZAVRSNIK Gorazd

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

21 APR 2003
47

101.084.9

4. 12.

6

-12.7

49.1

26.

 1.59

SCHMID Emanuel

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

05 FEB 2003
48

92.583.9

30. 46.

6

-12.1

34.4

54.

 1.51

HOFER-ZAUNER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

22 AUG 2002
49

99.584.5

11. 15.

6

-11.4

47.7

32.

 1.42

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
50

104.584.3

16. 9.

6

-9.5

58.6

9.

 1.19

ZAPOTOCZNY Szymon

Ks Evenement zakopane

POL

06 MAY 2003
51

98.584.4

13. 19.

6

-15.0

42.3

41.

 1.87

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
52

108.084.6

9. 2.

6

-8.6

65.8

3.

 1.08

EKART Taj

Ssk Menges

SLO

15 JUL 2004
53

93.584.7

6. 44.

6

-9.9

38.4

48.

 1.24

KYTOSAHO Niko

Paimion urheilijat

FIN

18 DEC 1999
54

111.084.5

11. 1.

6

-12.3

67.5

2.

 1.54

SZOZDA Wiktor

Wss Wisla

POL

13 JUN 2006
55

94.082.6

78. 42.

4

-12.3

47.3

34.

 1.54

 10.4

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
56

99.083.5

45. 16.

4

-12.6

56.0

13.

 1.57

 10.4

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
57

101.583.5

45. 11.

4

-10.2

62.9

6.

 1.27

 10.4

LEJSEK Frantisek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 APR 2002
58

97.083.0

64. 28.

4

-13.2

51.8

23.

 1.65

 10.4

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
59

97.582.8

73. 23.

4

-12.8

53.1

22.

 1.60

 10.4

REP Marcel

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

12 SEP 2002
60

86.083.3

53. 60.

4

-9.4

35.8

50.

 1.17

 10.4

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
61

91.083.0

64. 53.

4

-10.4

43.8

40.

 1.30

 10.4

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
62

95.083.0

64. 37.

4

-13.7

47.7

32.

 1.71

 10.4
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NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 03 SEP 2022

START: 08:30

END: 09:18

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub
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Rank Rank
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m/s
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Points
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KAHOFER Timon-Pascal

WSV Woergl

AUT

10 MAR 1999
63

84.083.5

45. 65.

4

-15.2

26.4

64.

 1.90

 10.4

STEINBEISSER Simon

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

15 APR 2003
64

96.083.3

53. 31.

4

-16.7

46.5

38.

 2.09

 10.4

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
65

94.583.2

56. 39.

4

-13.5

47.0

36.

 1.69

 10.4

RYDL Radek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

15 JUL 2001
66

90.582.9

67. 54.

4

-12.8

40.5

43.

 1.60

 10.4

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
67

100.083.2

56. 14.

4

-12.0

58.4

10.

 1.50

 10.4

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
68

95.582.7

76. 35.

4

-13.9

48.4

28.

 1.74

 10.4

STRZINAR Marcel

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 JAN 2002
69

96.082.9

67. 31.

4

-15.0

48.2

30.

 1.87

 10.4

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
70

105.583.4

50. 6.

4

-20.5

59.8

8.

 2.56

 10.4

WROBEL Marcin

Azs Zakopane

POL

01 NOV 2004
71

97.582.9

67. 23.

4

-16.9

49.0

27.

 2.11

 10.4

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
72

99.081.9

79. 16.

2

-13.3

65.5

4.

 1.66

 20.6

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
73

97.082.9

67. 28.

4

-11.5

53.5

19.

 1.44

 10.4

INSAM Alex

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

19 DEC 1997
74

94.583.1

60. 39.

4

-12.4

48.1

31.

 1.55

 10.4

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
75

101.082.8

73. 12.

4

-12.1

60.1

7.

 1.51

 10.4

BRESADOLA Giovanni

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

17 FEB 2001
76

103.083.1

60. 10.

4

-17.4

58.4

10.

 2.17

 10.4

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
77

106.083.2

56. 5.

4

-16.8

64.4

5.

 2.10

 10.4

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
78

99.082.9

67. 16.

4

-15.4

53.2

21.

 1.93

 10.4

OBLAK Rok

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

16 JUL 2001
79

98.083.1

60. 21.

4

-13.2

53.6

18.

 1.65

 10.4

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
80

98.582.7

76. 19.

4

-13.5

54.2

16.

 1.69

 10.4

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
81

107.583.1

60. 3.

4

-13.5

70.4

1.

 1.69

 10.4

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 17 80  0.10  1.20  2.60Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  2 1 0 81.9 81.999.0 81.999.0 99.0 81/12 79/12 79/12

 4 26 0 82.6 83.0107.5 83.584.0 97.1

 6 48 0 82.8 83.9111.0 84.963.5 88.3

 8 4 0 84.9 85.3107.0 85.695.0 103.2
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